Bimba Position Control System
7.25 For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
Position Feedback
Cylinders
Position Feedback
Cylinder Rod Lock
Position Feedback
Cylinder Accessories

the Position Feedback Cylinder -L option is
specified for motion control applications.
How to Order
PCS-1-Q
OPTIONSFLOW TYPE
1 - Cv = 0.02
2 - Cv = 0.04
3 - Cv = 0.08
4 - Cv = 0.09
5 - Cv = 0.10
6 - Cv = 0.105
7 - CV = 0.11
PNEUMATIC CONTROL SYSTEM
Blank - No cables or connectors
(0-10 VDC command input)
C - 4-20mA command input
I - Metric dimensions
N - No enclosure
Q - Quick connect receptacles
(cables sold separately)
The model number for all Pneumatic Control
Systems consist of three alpha numeric clusters.
These designate product type, flow size, and
options. Please refer to the charts below for an
example of model number PCS-1-Q. This is a
system with a Cv of 0.02 and the Quick Connect
connector option.
All prices are F.O.B. Monee, Illinois and are subject to change without notice.
*The Cv values are approximated. The velocities for the different systems are shown in the sizing recommendations table.
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Bimba Position Control System
7.27 For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
Position Feedback
Cylinders